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Women / 3 / SRA
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Tikhonova161
Flawless Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.1508.900 36.950
4T 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Destri Combs163
Flawless Gymnastics

9.900 8.250 9.6009.100 36.850
1 9 1 1 2 

2 

Alexa Berko115
Achievers

9.600 8.800 8.9008.950 36.250
4T 7 3 5T 3 

3 

Catherine Cox121
Achievers

9.675 9.100 8.9008.500 36.175
3 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Julia Leonard165
Flawless Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.0009.075 35.825
6 8 2 4 5 

5 

Elliana Martin160
Flawless Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.0258.300 35.675
10 1T 8 3 6 

6 

Tinsley Wood123
Achievers

9.150 8.900 8.8008.750 35.600
7T 6 5 7 7 

7 

Katie Luna116
Achievers

9.800 9.250 7.9507.850 34.850
2 3 9 9 8 

8 

Annelise Dandrea122
Achievers

9.100 8.950 8.7007.500 34.250
9 5 10 8 9 

9 

Denise Magdaleno164
Flawless Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 7.8508.725 33.925
7T 10 6 10 10 

10 

Virginia Williams155
Lone Star

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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